1
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev1.1, August 7, 2019 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
S4SM-1564xx9736-0B500H3S-00001(SunLike COB)

Product Data Sheet
Product Nomenclature
Table 6. Part Numbering System
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1 Company S Seoul Semiconductor
X2 Level of Integration 4 COB
X3X4 Technology SM SunLike
X5X6X7X8 LES + Series and Parallel 1564
X9X10 CCT xx
X11X12 CRI 97
X13X14 VF 36
X15X16X17
Characteristic code
Flux Rank
0B5
X18X19X20
Characteristic code
VF Rank
00H
X21X22
Characteristic code
Color Step
3S 3-step ellipse
X23X24 Type 00
X25X26X27 Internal Code 001
21Rev1.1, August 7, 2019 www.seoulsemicon.com